
第17回 ǒく彩会作品展ȷ作品集
共通テȸマ 淡彩ǹケッチž空ȷ雲ȷひƔǓſ

会 場 ο王子ࠊ学園都ࠊǻンǿȸ 第2ǮャȩȪȸ
東急ǹǯエアビȫ 11階ᲢJRο王子駅北口前Უ

開催日 201ホ࠰ Ჳ月 14日市土田～ 16日市月ȷᅔ田

主 催 淡彩ǹケッチžǒく彩会ſ



201ホ࠰ ホ月 14日～ 16日ƷᲭ日間Ŵο王子ࠊ学園都ࠊǻンǿȸƴƓƖǇƠƯŴ淡彩ǹ
ケッチž空ȷ雲ȷひƔǓſを共通テȸマƱƠƯ第17回ǒく彩会作品展を開催いƨƠǇƠƨŵ
Ɠ陰様ưŴ毎࠰ƜƷǒく彩会作品展を多数Ʒ方々ƕ楽Ơǈƴ見ƴƖƯくƩƞǓŴƦǕƕŴ

会員Ʒ大ƖƳ励ǈƴƳっƯいǇƢŵ心ǑǓƓ礼を申ƠɥƛǇƢŵ
ǇƨŴ ʻ回Ʒ企画ƴݣƠƝ協力ƱƝ尽力を賜ǓǇƠƨ講師をƸơǊ会員Ʒ皆様ƴ感謝申Ơɥ
ƛǇƢŵ誠ƴあǓƕƱうƝƟいǇƠƨŵ ʻ後Ʊǋ ”ǒく彩会”ƴ一層ƷƝ支援を賜ǓǇƢ
ǑうƴƓ願い申ƠɥƛǇƢŵ

201ホ࠰ ホ 月
淡彩ǹケッチžǒく彩会ſ
代表幹ʙ 渋谷 準次

ǒく彩会ƸŴᲬᲪᲪᲫ࠰市࠯成ᲫᲭ࠰田ƴ中村英一先生を講師ƱƠƯŴο王子ࠊ近郊や都内Ŵ
横浜ƳƲƷ建物Ʊ風景Ŵ室内ưƷ静物を描く淡彩ǹケッチ教室ƱƠƯǹǿȸトƠǇƠƨŵ
教室ưƸŴǹケッチブッǯや絵Ʒ具ŴȚンやᇿƳƲƷ道具をƸơǊŴ遠近法や構図Ŵ

色使いƳƲ淡彩ǹケッチ画Ʒ基本ƔǒǈっƪǓƱ教えƯいƨƩいƯいǇƢŵ
当初Ʒ教室ƸƓǑƦ半࠰ư終了ƠǇƠƨƕŴƦƷ後Ƹ引続Ɩ中村先生ƴ講師をƓ願いƠ教

室ȡンバȸを会員ƱƢǔžǒく彩会ſƱƠƯ再ǹǿȸトŴ新ȡンバȸǋьわっƯ現在約15
名ư活動ƠƯいǇƢŵ
ǒく彩会ưƸțȸȠぺȸǸưǋ会員Ʒ作品をπ開ƠƯいǇƢŵ

淡彩ǹケッチƴ興味をƓ持ƪƷ沢山Ʒ方々ƴ見ƯいƨƩいƯŴƥひƝ感想ƳƲをƓ聞ƔƤ
いƨƩƖƨいƱ存ơǇƢŵ
țȸȠȚȸǸＵＲＬƸȷȷȷ httpボ//g神130471057.g1.x祝ea.com/ưƢŵ

Ɲ挨拶

ǒく彩会Ʒ紹ʼ



目 次

1 共通 テȸマƷ作品 淡彩ǹケッチž 空ȷ雲ȷひƔǓſ

0101 交官Ʒ邸宅ٳ F4 柴ဋ 香代子 ȷȷȷȷȷȷ 4

0201 広園寺禅寺Ʒ仏殿 F4 千葉 義輝 ȷȷȷȷȷȷ 4

0202 帆船 “ 日本丸 “ F4 千葉 義輝 ȷȷȷȷȷȷ 4

0301 O・T 5番țȸȫ F4 渋谷 隆志 ȷȷȷȷȷȷ 5

0401 ႇǓ来Ơ稜線Ʒ彼方 F6 望月 絜 ȷȷȷȷȷȷ 5

0501 ᅕ代植物π園 F6 ɥ城 ы ȷȷȷȷȷȷ 5

0502 ロǷアƷ人形 F4 ɥ城 ы ȷȷȷȷȷȷ 6

0601 長൷π園 F4 谷津 洋子 ȷȷȷȷȷȷ 6

0701 晴ǕƯ F6 ᣿森 克ݤ ȷȷȷȷȷȷ 6

0ペ01 ǿイ湖Ʒٲ暮Ǖ F6 吉岡 恒ʚ ȷȷȷȷȷȷ 7

0ホ01 納沙ࠋ岬Ʒ空 F4 関口 晴武 ȷȷȷȷȷȷ 7

1001 新宿御苑Ʒž大温室ſ F4 福ဋ 基子 ȷȷȷȷȷȷ 7

1002 南大沢 長൷π園ž見附橋ſ F4 福ဋ 基子 ȷȷȷȷȷȷ ペ

1101 五月 ᅕ代植物π園ȷǹケッチɤ昧 F6 渋谷 準次 ȷȷȷȷȷ ペ

1102 四月 小宮π園ȷトンネȫƷ道 F6 渋谷 準次 ȷȷȷȷȷ Ჲ

1201 雲 F6 小林 隆吉 ȷȷȷȷȷ ホ

1202 ٲ 景 F4 小林 隆吉 ȷȷȷȷȷ ホ

1301 街 F4 安ဋ 和夫 ȷȷȷȷȷ Ჳ



Წ 個別自ဌ テȸマƷ作品

3 中村 英一先生Ʒ作品

2101 ൶戸東京建物園 F4 柴ဋ 香代子 ȷȷȷȷȷȷ 10

2102 果物 F4 柴ဋ 香代子 ȷȷȷȷȷȷ 10

2201 根津ᅕ社 F4 千葉 義輝 ȷȷȷȷȷȷ 10

2301 長൷π園 F4 渋谷 隆志 ȷȷȷȷȷȷ 11

2302 花 F4 渋谷 隆志 ȷȷȷȷȷȷ 11

2401 春Ʒ陽ƴ輝く帆船 日本丸 F6 望月 絜 ȷȷȷȷȷȷ 11

2402 新ƨƳ࠰Ʒ始Ǌƴ F4 望月 絜 ȷȷȷȷȷȷ 12

2501 鮮魚 F4 ɥ城 ы ȷȷȷȷ 12

2601 帆船 日本丸 F4 谷津 洋子 ȷȷȷȷȷ 12

2602 小宮π園入口 F4 谷津 洋子 ȷȷȷȷȷ 13

2701 小宮π園Ʒ小ƞƳᅕ社 F6 ᣿森 克ݤ ȷȷȷȷȷ 13

2702 日本丸ȷ横浜港 F6 ᣿森 克ݤ ȷȷȷȷȷ 13

2ペ01 根津ᅕ社境内 F4 吉岡 恒ʚ ȷȷȷȷȷ ȷ 14

2ペ02 片倉城址π園水車小屋 F4 吉岡 恒ʚ ȷȷȷȷȷȷ 14

2ホ01 鳴 子 峡 Ტ宮城Უ F6 関口 晴武 ȷȷȷȷȷȷ 14

2ホ02 ǷャȜテンπ園Ტ伊豆Უ F6 関口 晴武 ȷȷȷȷȷ 15

3001 谷根千ブȩȪȷ根津ᅕ社 F4 福ဋ 基子 ȷȷȷȷȷ 15

3101 桃 梨 葡萄 F6 渋谷 準次 ȷȷȷȷȷ 15

3201 ブロンǺ像 F4 小林 隆吉 ȷȷȷȷȷ 16

3301 根津ᅕ社 F4 安ဋ 和夫 ȷȷȷȷȷȷ 16

3302 大学Ʒ昼ɦǓ F4 安ဋ 和夫 ȷȷȷȷȷ 16

0001 ひƱ昔前ƷƱƪƷ木坂 F6 中村 英一先生 ȷȷȷȷȷ 17

0002 例幤使街道 代官屋敷 F6 中村 英一先生 ȷȷȷȷȷ 17
岡ဋ記念館市栃木ࠊᲣ

0003 北野方面を望ǉ F6 中村 英一先生 ȷȷȷȷȷ 17
Ტο王子労政会館 3FǑǓᲣ
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0101 交官Ʒ邸宅ٳ F4

柴ဋ 香代子

0201 広園寺禅寺Ʒ仏殿 F4

千葉 義輝

0202 帆船 “ 日本丸 “ F4

千葉 義輝

1 共通 テȸマƷ作品 淡彩ǹケッチž 空ȷ雲ȷひƔǓſ
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0401 ႇǓ来Ơ稜線Ʒ彼方 F6

望月 絜

0501 ᅕ代植物π園 F6

ɥ城 ы

0301 O・T 5番țȸȫ F4

渋谷 隆志
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0601 長൷π園 F4

谷津 洋子

0701 晴ǕƯ F6

᣿森 克ݤ

0502 ロǷアƷ人形 F4

ɥ城 ы
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0ペ01 ǿイ湖Ʒٲ暮Ǖ F6

吉岡 恒ʚ

0ホ01 納沙ࠋ岬Ʒ空 F4

関口 晴

1001 新宿御苑Ʒž大温室ſ F4

福ဋ 基子
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1002 南大沢 長൷π園ž見附橋ſ F4

福ဋ 基子

1101 五月 ᅕ代植物π園ȷǹケッチɤ昧 F6

渋谷 準次

1102 四月 小宮π園ȷトンネȫƷ道 F6

渋谷 準次
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1201 雲 F6

小林 隆吉

1202 ٲ 景 F4

小林 隆吉

1301 街 F4

安ဋ 和夫
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Წ 個別自ဌ テȸマƷ作品

2101 ൶戸東京建物園 F4

柴ဋ 香代子

2102 果物 F4

柴ဋ 香代子

2201 根津ᅕ社 F4

千葉 義輝
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2301 長൷π園 F4

渋谷 隆志

2302 花 F4

渋谷 隆志

2401 春Ʒ陽ƴ輝く帆船 日本丸 F6

望月 絜



2601 帆船 日本丸 F4

谷津 洋子

12

2501 鮮魚 F4

ɥ城 ы

2402 新ƨƳ࠰Ʒ始Ǌƴ F4

望月 絜



2701 小宮π園Ʒ小ƞƳᅕ社 F6

᣿森 克ݤ

2702 日本丸ȷ横浜港 F6

᣿森 克ݤ

13

2602 小宮π園入口 F4

谷津 洋子



2ペ02 片倉城址π園水車小屋 F4

吉岡 恒ʚ

2ホ01 鳴 子 峡 Ტ宮城Უ F6

関口 晴武

14

2ペ01 根津ᅕ社境内 F4

吉岡 恒ʚ



3001 谷根千ブȩȪȷ根津ᅕ社 F4

福ဋ 基子

3101 桃 梨 葡萄 F6

渋谷 準次

15

2ホ02 ǷャȜテンπ園Ტ伊豆Უ F6

関口 晴武



3301 根津ᅕ社 F4

安ဋ 和夫

16

3302 大学Ʒ昼ɦǓ F4

安ဋ 和夫

3201 ブロンǺ像 F4

小林 隆吉
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0002
例幤使街道 代官屋敷

岡ဋ記念館市栃木ࠊᲣ F6

0001
ひƱ昔前ƷƱƪƷ木坂

F6

3 中村 英一先生Ʒ作品

0003
北野方面を望ǉ F6
Ტο王子労政会館 3FǑǓᲣ
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第17回 ǒく彩会展 出展作品集
201ホ࠰ ホ月 第一刷

ႆ 行 ǒく彩会

責任者 代表幹ʙ 渋谷 準次


